55
vortex Flow sensors
 J vvx 15
 J vvx 25
DS_Vortex_Flow_Sensors 01/2015
Contains products with:
56
Function

62
Order code
Order example         VVXA1S G A RRRP 1 5 14
Nominal diameter
DN 15
DN 20
DN 25
VVXA1S
VVXC9S
VVXB2S
A
B
B
14
2P
16
Power supply
8...30 V DC
5 V DC
G
P
1
2
Output signal temperature
Pt1000
NTC 10.74K
none
RRRP
RRRN
0000
Electrical connection
5 pin plug M12 x 1
RAST 2.5 plug
5
2
Order example          VVXA1SNAU1 RP 1 5 14
Nominal diameter
DN 15
DN 20
DN 25
VVXA1SNAU1
VVXC9SNBUC
VVXB2SNBU2
14
2P
16
Output signal temperature
0.5...3.5 V
Pt1000
NTC 10.74K
none
U1
RP
RN
00
Power supply
8...30 V DC
5 V DC
1
2
Electrical connection
5 pin plug M12 x 1
RAST 2.5 plug
5
2
Pulse output
Analogue output
63
Accessories
Accessories Length Order code
Connection cable with 5 pin cable socket M12 x 1,
angle type molded lead 5 x 0.34 mm², sheathing material PVC
(Tmax = 80 °C)*
1 m
2 m
3 m
5 m
10 m
XVVX 040
XVVX 051
XVVX 039
XVVX 041
XVVX 042
Connection cable with 5 pin cable socket M12 x 1,
molded lead 5 x 0.34 mm², sheathing material PVC,
4 pin Molex MicroBlade wire-to-board housing, (Tmax = 80 °C)
1.5 m XVVX 065
PVC-Ribbon cable 5 x AWG24 with RAST 2.5 duomodul 1 m
2 m
XVVX 031
XVVX 021
* Connection cable with UL approval on request
Accessories VVX15 Order code**
Screw coupling G½, brass BVVX1007
Soldering coupling Ø 15 mm, brass BVVX1008
Accessories VVX25 Order code**
Screw coupling R1, brass BVVX1003
Soldering coupling Ø 28 mm, brass BVVX1004
Bonding coupling Ø 25 mm, PVC BVVX1005
Screw coupling G 1, stainless steel 1.4571 BVVX1006
** Supplied piecewise
W
ei
te